
SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGES A B C QTY. TOTAL

VIP Package $600 Per Person
All twelve concerts listed below plus a parking pass

Sampler Six
Prices listed reflect a 10% discount

$314 $243 $135

Sampler Four
Prices listed reflect a 5% discount

$221 $171 $95

CHOOSE YOUR �SAMPLER CONCERTS:
❑ MW1 ❑ MW2 ❑ MW4 ❑ PS1 ❑ PS2 ❑ CS1 ❑ CS3

❑ MW3 ❑ MW5 ❑ PS3 ❑ CS2 ❑ CS4

Chamber Series
All four concerts

$80

SINGLE TICKET ORDER
Complete this section if you would like tickets in addition to your subscription order.

MASTERWORKS & POPS CONCERTS A
$58

B
$45

C
$25

Masterworks 01: Season Opener! 
Friday, October 7, 2022, 7:30pm 

Masterworks 02: Past, Present, and Future 
Friday, November 4, 2022, 7:30pm 

Pops 01: Holiday Pops 
Sunday, December 11, 2022, 3:00pm

Masterworks 03: Nakamatsu plays Brahms
Friday, January 13, 2023, 7:30pm

Pops 02: Music of the 80’s
Saturday, February 11, 2023, 7:30pm

Masterworks 04: Shostakovich Symphony No. 9
Saturday, March 4, 2023, 7:30pm

Pops 03: The Magical Music of Harry Potter
Saturday, April 15, 2023, 7:30pm

Masterworks 05: The Fourth Pedal
Friday, June 2, 2023, 7:30pm

CHAMBER CONCERTS GENERAL ADMISSION $20

Chamber 01: Piano Quartet
Sunday, November 13, 2022, 3:00pm 

Chamber 02: String Quartet
Sunday, January 29, 2023, 3:00pm

Chamber 03: Piano Trio
Sunday, March 19, 2023, 3:00pm

Chamber 04: Wind Quintet
Sunday, May 21, 2023, 3:00pm

INVEST IN YOUR SYMPHONY
LSO is a community supported orchestra. We need 
your support, beyond ticket purchases, to sustain 
our outstanding artistic programming. Music is a vital 
component in our lives. It enriches the soul, challenges 
the mind, and creates community. Thank you for your 
tax-deductible investment.

TICKET TOTAL $

WHARTON TICKET FEE  
$3.50 x # OF TICKETS $

This applies to both single ticket and subscription 
orders. Chamber concerts are exempt.

Example: Sampler 6 for 2 people is  
12 tickets X $3.50 = $42.00

ORDER PROCESSING FEE $    15.00       

INVEST IN YOUR SYMPHONY $

GRAND TOTAL $

METHOD OF PAYMENT

❑ CHECK ENCLOSED (Payable to the LSO) ❑ PLEASE CHARGE MY: ❑        ❑        ❑ 

CREDIT CARD NO. CVV EXP.

PRINTED NAME PHONE NUMBER 

ADDRESS 

93RD SUBSCRIPTION TICKET ORDER


